

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 271/2016
IA No. 01/2016

M/S National Garage and Another

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms Meenakshi Slathia, Advocate.

Vs

Rehmatullah

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

Report regarding the status of the trial in the case be called from the trial
Court.

List on 28.08.2023.

Jammu
12.07.2023
Narinder



(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge