

Sr. No. 166

Supp. List-I

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRMC No. 271/2016

**M/s National Garage and
another**

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Ms. Meenakshi Slathia, Advocate.

V/s

Rehmatullah

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

10.03.2026

1. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be concluded today.
2. Adjourned.
3. **Heard in part.**
4. List for continuation on 24.03.2026.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu:

10.03.2026

Michal Sharma/PS